
And, they are achieving incredible
things every day as-

Athletes
Coaches 

Artists
Painter

TV Anchor
and the list goes on....

There are up to 200 million people in the world with an
intellectual impairment

  

How would you feel if we had a
global day to honour this incredible

community? To celebrate you?

Amazing idea right!



Let’s Celebrate and Empower
our community together

Join us on to launch the 

“We See You........We Celebrate You"

Why 25 July?
21 years ago, Virtus started Global

Games, at Bollnäs, Sweden on 25 July
2004

Theme for IDPwII 2025



How to get involved ?

1. On 25 July, share a photo of
you doing something you are
proud of and post it with an
explanation of ‘why you are

proud of that moment’

Virtus Member

@Virtus.sport

Let’s Celebrate and Empower our
community together

2. Contact the Virtus member
organisation in your country and

they can help you in using the
official digital assets and for a

video script which you can use to
record a video to post on 25 July

3. Don’t forget to tag
Virus.Sport and your national
member organisation in your

post


